
Thai Furniture Exports 
 

           Value : Million USD 
 2019 

 
2020 

 
2021 2021 

Jan.- May. 
2022 

Jan.- May. 
2022 

Jan.- Apr. 

1. Furniture & Parts 1,276.20 1,438.80 1,672.99 675.03 732.12 585.50 

 1.1  Wooden Furniture 328.60 434.30 510.02 213.62 225.03 182.19 
 1.2  Metal Furniture 138.60 228.00 265.19 103.70 123.05 97.67 
 1.3  Mattresses 200.70 198.50 136.68 50.39 57.83 47.92 
 1.4  Other types of furniture 201.60 258.70 323.66 131.02 138.98 109.56 
 1.5  Furniture Parts 406.80 319.30 437.45 176.29 187.22 148.17 

0, Wooden Products 2,377.50 2,280.80 2,977.22 1,176.81 1,312.51 1,058.37 

 2.1  Wooden Tableware and Kitchenware 51.70 52.40 71.93 26.65 30.85 24.91 
 2.2  Wooden Construction Materials 49.20 48.50 53.22 19.45 20.03 15.80 
 2.3  Wooden Picture Frames 17.50 13.00 11.54 5.22 5.21 3.55 
 2.4  Wooden Carvings and Ornaments 26.00 19.00 21.97 8.17 8.66 7.00 
 2.5  Sawn Timber 957.40 933.20 1,073.80 417.89 472.42 393.03 
 2.6  Veneer 6.90 6.40 10.28 4.27 4.34 0,63 
 2.7  Particle Board 360.10 384.50 596.91 247.97 241.54 /64,25 
 2.8  M.D.F. Board 594.40 618.40 860.02 324.00 369.00 1.2,06 
 2.9  Wooden & Wooden Products 314.30 205.40 277.55 123.19 160.46 /0.,26 

Source : Trade Statistics Centre,  Department of Business Economics 
 



Thai Furniture Exports 
 

           Value : Million Baht 
 2019 

 
2020 

 
2021 2021 

Jan.- May. 
2022 

Jan.- May. 
2022 

Jan.- Apr. 

1. Furniture & Parts 39,441.30 44,576.40 52,670.49 20,365.73 24,115.71 19,205.02 

 1.1  Wooden Furniture 10,158.80 13,466.60 16,039.22 6,443.82 7,407.45 5,972.46 
 1.2  Metal Furniture 4,262.20 7,065.20 8,361.13 3,130.24 4,058.32 3,208.10 
 1.3  Mattresses 6,181.10 6,176.40 4,316.35 1,520.00 1,903.69 1,571.65 
 1.4  Other types of furniture 6,231.10 8,007.90 10,191.39 3,954.65 4,580.13 3,594.57 
 1.5  Furniture Parts 12,608.10 9,860.30 13,762.41 5,317.03 6,166.13 4,858.23 

0, Wooden Products 73,658.00 70,764.10 93,841.22 35,534.87 43,183.18 34,671.20 

 2.1  Wooden Tableware and Kitchenware 1,600.90 1,620.90 2,271.77 804.03 1,016.73 817.69 
 2.2  Wooden Construction Materials 1,523.50 1,505.10 1,679.91 587.56 659.15 517.50 
 2.3  Wooden Picture Frames 541.50 402.90 362.66 157.77 172.29 116.62 
 2.4  Wooden Carvings and Ornaments 808.50 587.10 692.91 245.96 284.97 229.46 
 2.5  Sawn Timber 29,666.90 29,008.00 33,841.40 12,613.37 15,531.16 12,872.12 
 2.6  Veneer 214.40 199.10 324.01 129.49 143.31 93.47 
 2.7  Particle Board 11,145.00 11,928.60 18,800.33 7,501.46 7,967.63 6,123.34 
 2.8  M.D.F. Board 18,402.00 19,173.70 27,147.96 9,778.40 12,121.73 9,953.97 
 2.9  Wooden & Wooden Products 9,755.20 6,338.80 8,720.26 3,716.84 5,286.21 3,947.03 

Source : Trade Statistics Centre,  Department of Business Economics 



ĨĸŅħĽƞĚŀŀĔĽŜŅėńĠ 5 ŀńĬħńĭŐĶĔ 
&ŏħŊŀĬȮĴ,ė,Ȯ-Ȯı,ė,Ȯ43' 

 

 ĴŌĸėƞŅȮ:ȮĸƟŅĬŏľĶňĵĠĽľĶńģł ŀńĨĶŅĔŅĶĕĵŅĵĨńĺȮ(%) ĴŌĸėƞŅȮ: ĸƟŅĬĭŅĪ ŀńĨĶŅĔŅĶĕĵŅĵĨńĺȮ(%) 

2564 
Ĵ,ė,Ȯ-Ȯı,ė, 

2565 
Ĵ,ė,Ȯ-Ȯı,ė, 

2564 
Ĵ,ė,Ȯ-Ȯı,ė, 

2565 
Ĵ,ė,Ȯ-Ȯı,ė, 

2564 
Ĵ,ė,Ȯ-Ȯı,ė, 

2565 
Ĵ,ė,Ȯ-Ȯı,ė, 

2564 
Ĵ,ė,Ȯ-Ȯı,ė, 

2565 
Ĵ,ė,Ȯ-Ȯı,ė, 

/, ŏĲŀĶƢĬŇŏěŀĶƢŐĸŃĝŇŘĬĽƞĺĬ 675.03 732.12 32.92 8.46 20,365.73 24,115.71 29.33 18.41 

 1.  ĽľĶńģŀŏĴĶŇĔŅ 302.15 357.85 49.15 18.43 9,118.38 11,794.22 44.56 29.35 

 2.  ĠňŗĮŋƙĬ 79.74 82.16 16.77 3.04 2,403.77 2,703.98 13.87 12.49 

 3.  ěňĬ 35.92 30.49 0.90 -15.13 1,085.89 1,003.82 -2.29 -7.56 

 4.  ĴŅŏĸŏĞňĵȮ 22.62 22.22 104.74 -1.78 681.61 731.91 101.83 7.38 

 5.  ŀŀĽŏĨĶŏĸňĵ   18.37 19.17 34.47 4.38 553.15 629.57 31.81 13.82 

0, œĴƟŐĸŃįĸŇĨĳńĦĤƢœĴƟ 1,176.81 1,312.51 29.13 11.53 35,534.87 43,183.18 25.37 21.52 

 1.  ěňĬ 475.44 540.36 13.83 13.65 14,351.93 17,763.52 10.25 23.77 

 2.  ŏĔŅľĸňŒĨƟ  124.96 102.99 65.77 -17.58 3,786.39 3,394.25 60.74 -10.36 

 3.  ĞŅŀŋħňŀŅĶŃŏĭňĵȮ 61.87 88.54 2.44 43.10 1,863.28 2,907.23 0.00 56.03 

 4. ȮĽľĶńģŀŅľĶńĭŏŀĴŇŏĶĨĽƢ 64.21 88.13 -0.16 37.24 1,943.84 2,905.73 -3.19 49.48 

 5.  ĽľĶńģŀŏĴĶŇĔŅ 52.01 80.49 49.22 54.77 1,571.64 2,656.05 45.14 69.00 
 

ĪňŗĴŅ : ĻŌĬĵƢŏĪėőĬőĸĵňĽŅĶĽĬŏĪĻŐĸŃĔŅĶĽŊŗŀĽŅĶȮĽŜŅĬńĔĚŅĬĮĸńħĔĶŃĪĶĺĚıŅĦŇĝĵƢȮőħĵėĺŅĴĶƞĺĴĴŊŀěŅĔĔĶĴĻŋĸĔŅĶĔĶ 



ĨńĺŏĸĕĔŅĶĽƞĚŀŀĔ 
 

ȮȮȮȮȮȮȮȮȮȮ ȮȮȮȮȮȮȮȮȮĴŌĸėƞŅȮ8ȮĸƟŅĬŏľĶňĵĠĽľĶńģł  
 2562 2563 2564 2564 

Ĵ,ė,Ȯůı,ė, 
2565 
Ĵ,ė,Ȯůı,ė, 

2565 
Ĵ,ė,ȮůȮŏĴ,ĵ, 

/, ŏĲŀĶƢĬŇŏěŀĶƢŐĸŃĝŇŘĬĽƞĺĬ 1,276.20 1,438.80 1,672.99 675.03 732.12 585.50 

 1.1  ŏĲŀĶƢĬŇŏěŀĶƢœĴƟ 328.60 434.30 510.02 213.62 225.03 182.19 
 1.2  ŏĲŀĶƢĬŇŏěŀĶƢőĸľŃ 138.60 228.00 265.19 103.70 123.05 97.67 
 1.3  ĪňŗĬŀĬľĴŀĬĲŌĔ 200.70 198.50 136.68 50.39 57.83 47.92 
 1.4  ŏĲŀĶƢĬŇŏěŀĶƢŀŊŗĬŕ 201.60 258.70 323.66 131.02 138.98 109.56 
 1.5  ĝŇŘĬĽƞĺĬŏĲŀĶƢĬŇŏěŀĶƢ 406.80 319.30 437.45 176.29 187.22 148.17 

0, œĴƟŐĸŃįĸŇĨĳńĦĤƢœĴƟ 2,377.50 2,280.80 2,977.22 1,176.81 1,312.51 1,058.37 

 2.1  ŏėĶŊŗŀĚŒĝƟĪŜŅħƟĺĵœĴƟ 51.70 52.40 71.93 26.65 30.85 24.91 

 2.2  ŀŋĮĔĶĦƢĔƞŀĽĶƟŅĚĪŜŅħƟĺĵœĴƟ 49.20 48.50 53.22 19.45 20.03 15.80 

 2.3  ĔĶŀĭĶŌĮœĴƟ 17.50 13.00 11.54 5.22 5.21 3.55 
 2.4  ĶŌĮŐĔŃĽĸńĔŐĸŃŏėĶŊŗŀĚĮĶŃħńĭĪŜŅħƟĺĵœĴƟ 26.00 19.00 21.97 8.17 8.66 7.00 
 2.5  œĴƟŐĮĶĶŌĮ 957.40 933.20 1,073.80 417.89 472.42 393.03 
 2.6  ŐįƞĬœĴƟĺňŏĬňĵĶƢ 6.90 6.40 10.28 4.27 4.34 0,63 
 2.7  ŐįƞĬĝŇŘĬœĴƟŀńħȮ&œĴƟıŅĶƢĪŇŏėŇĸ' 360.10 384.50 596.91 247.97 241.54 /64,25 
 2.8  ŐįƞĬŒĵœĴƟŀńħȮ&œĴƟŏŀŖĴ,ħň,ŏŀĲ,' 594.40 618.40 860.02 324.00 369.00 1.2,06 
 2.9  œĴƟŐĸŃįĸŇĨĳńĦĤƢœĴƟŀŊŗĬŕ 314.30 205.40 277.55 123.19 160.46 /0.,26 
ĪňŗĴŅ : ĔĶĴĽƞĚŏĽĶŇĴĔŅĶėƟŅĶŃľĺƞŅĚĮĶŃŏĪĻȮĔĶŃĪĶĺĚıŅĦŇĝĵƢ 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



ĨńĺŏĸĕĔŅĶĽƞĚŀŀĔ 
 

ȮȮ  ȮĴŌĸėƞŅȮ8ȮĸƟŅĬĭŅĪ 
 2562 

 
2563 2564 2564 

Ĵ,ė,Ȯůı,ė, 
2565 
Ĵ,ė,Ȯůı,ė, 

2565 
Ĵ,ė,ȮůȮŏĴ,ĵ, 

/, ŏĲŀĶƢĬŇŏěŀĶƢŐĸŃĝŇŘĬĽƞĺĬ 39,441.30 44,576.40 52,670.49 20,365.73 24,115.71 19,205.02 

 1.1  ŏĲŀĶƢĬŇŏěŀĶƢœĴƟ 10,158.80 13,466.60 16,039.22 6,443.82 7,407.45 5,972.46 
 1.2  ŏĲŀĶƢĬŇŏěŀĶƢőĸľŃ 4,262.20 7,065.20 8,361.13 3,130.24 4,058.32 3,208.10 
 1.3  ĪňŗĬŀĬľĴŀĬĲŌĔ 6,181.10 6,176.40 4,316.35 1,520.00 1,903.69 1,571.65 
 1.4  ŏĲŀĶƢĬŇŏěŀĶƢŀŊŗĬŕ 6,231.10 8,007.90 10,191.39 3,954.65 4,580.13 3,594.57 
 1.5  ĝŇŘĬĽƞĺĬŏĲŀĶƢĬŇŏěŀĶƢ 12,608.10 9,860.30 13,762.41 5,317.03 6,166.13 4,858.23 

0, œĴƟŐĸŃįĸŇĨĳńĦĤƢœĴƟ 73,658.00 70,764.10 93,841.22 35,534.87 43,183.18 34,671.20 

 2.1  ŏėĶŊŗŀĚŒĝƟĪŜŅħƟĺĵœĴƟ 1,600.90 1,620.90 2,271.77 804.03 1,016.73 817.69 
 2.2  ŀŋĮĔĶĦƢĔƞŀĽĶƟŅĚĪŜŅħƟĺĵœĴƟ 1,523.50 1,505.10 1,679.91 587.56 659.15 517.50 
 2.3  ĔĶŀĭĶŌĮœĴƟ 541.50 402.90 362.66 157.77 172.29 116.62 
 2.4  ĶŌĮŐĔŃĽĸńĔŐĸŃŏėĶŊŗŀĚĮĶŃħńĭĪŜŅħƟĺĵœĴƟ 808.50 587.10 692.91 245.96 284.97 229.46 
 2.5  œĴƟŐĮĶĶŌĮ 29,666.90 29,008.00 33,841.40 12,613.37 15,531.16 12,872.12 
 2.6  ŐįƞĬœĴƟĺňŏĬňĵĶƢ 214.40 199.10 324.01 129.49 143.31 93.47 
 2.7  ŐįƞĬĝŇŘĬœĴƟŀńħȮ&œĴƟıŅĶƢĪŇŏėŇĸ' 11,145.00 11,928.60 18,800.33 7,501.46 7,967.63 6,123.34 
 2.8  ŐįƞĬŒĵœĴƟŀńħȮ&œĴƟŏŀŖĴ,ħň,ŏŀĲ,' 18,402.00 19,173.70 27,147.96 9,778.40 12,121.73 9,953.97 
 2.9  œĴƟŐĸŃįĸŇĨĳńĦĤƢœĴƟŀŊŗĬŕ 9,755.20 6,338.80 8,720.26 3,716.84 5,286.21 3,947.03 
ĪňŗĴŅ : ĔĶĴĽƞĚŏĽĶŇĴĔŅĶėƟŅĶŃľĺƞŅĚĮĶŃŏĪĻȮĔĶŃĪĶĺĚıŅĦŇĝĵƢ 
 



 


